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60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=13:18
Reeks:1
         1 2100 Hofmans Kobe             ACBR 12.14 07
         2 1194 De Beuckelaer Kobe       AVKA 12.84 07
         3 1113 Weyns Jens               AVKA 13.41 07
         4 1556 Verstraeten Kobe         KAPE 13.88 08
         5 421 Sebregts Joey*           KAPE 14.32 08
         6 1338 Francken Senne           ESAK 14.47 07

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=13:18
Reeks:2
         1 2067 Van de Meulebroecke Finn BRAB 11.49 07
         2 1869 De Kock Mervyn           BVAC 11.71 07
         3 888 Lucas Robbe              ACBR 12.45 07
         4 1328 Oerlemans Vins           ESAK 13.91 07
         5 1548 Tindemans Junes          LIER 16.05 08
         6 1330 Vingherhoets Jente       AVKA 20.45 07

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=13:18
Reeks:3
         1 2078 Itotoh Treasure          BVAC 10.88 07
         2 939 Van Dorst Stan           AVKA 11.55 07
         3 937 Thonon Simon             AVKA 12.64 08
         4 1407 Van De Poel Joe          BRAB 13.14 08
         5 1825 Aters Jeff               ACBR 13.31 07
         6 772 Callaert Jasper          AVKA 17.90 07

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=13:55
Reeks:1
         1 7259 Sebregts Ashley*         KAPE 11.55 06
         2 8054 Neyrinck Zoe             ACBR 11.98 05
         3 9950 Meyers Kato              ESAK 13.79 05
         4 8232 Smets Fleur              ACBR 14.01 05
         5 8547 Bonsu Agartha Osei*      BVAC 14.94 06
         6 7452 Michiels Zoë             AVKA 15.01 06

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=13:55
Reeks:2
         1 7899 Van De Perre Evelyn      ESAK 11.84 05
         2 6967 Jacobien Lenne           ACHL 12.52 06
         3 8139 Kegeleers Ninte          ABES 13.75 06
         4 7365 Mees Jinse               ACBR 14.35 05
         5 8065 Schillemans Laura        AVKA 14.52 06
         6 7942 Teck Ashley              AVKA 14.96 06

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=13:55
Reeks:3
         1 6986 Van Ballaer Martha       ACHL 10.64 06
         2 7607 Vander Avert Caro        KAPE 10.73 05
         3 7677 De Vlegelaer Jill        ABES 10.94 06
         4 7822 Taelman Lola             BVAC 11.44 05
         5 8107 Van Laer Mirthe          ACBR 11.72 06
         6 7455 Blommers Yentl           AVKA 14.73 06

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=13:55
Reeks:4
         1 7787 Moyson Stien             SGOL 14.51 06
         2 7880 Van Hassel Lise          SGOL 15.24 06
         3 7047 Boeckx Lies              SGOL 17.04 06

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=13:55
Reeks:5
         1 7659 Leys Merel               KAPE 12.13 05
         2 8071 Blomme Ilara             KAPE 13.66 06
         3 9951 Van Hoeck Enly           BVAC 15.22 06

hockeywerpen              Ben Dames  Uur=14:01
Reeks:1
         1 1459 Denolf Anke              LIER 20.76m 09
         2 1212 Vingherhoets Fleur       AVKA 20.43m 09
         3 672 Cools Hannah             AVKA 18.52m 10
         4 1405 Switser Lauren           LIER 16.86m 10
         5 1962 Hens Lore                LIER 16.45m 09
         6 1406 Tindemans Ella           LIER 15.92m 10
         7 391 Cornelis Roxane          KAPE 15.91m 09
         8 2126 Kpodzo Maeva             BVAC 15.02m 09
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         9 1735 Laureyssens Zita         KAPE 14.40m 10
         10 1978 Moons Eva                KAPE 13.76m 10
         11 1867 Idrisa Munahya*          BVAC 11.44m 09
         12 828 Van Dorst Lucie          AVKA 10.57m 09
         13 1460 Denolf Lien              LIER 10.16m 10
         14 1161 Panier Fleur             AVKA 9.37m 09
         15 775 Michiels Anna            ACBR 9.05m 10
         16 776 Simons Lily              ACBR 8.54m 10

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=14:03
Reeks:1
         1 7578 Janssens Milan           AVKA 9.12m 09
         2 9011 Balazs Staf              ACBR 6.59m 09
         3 8237 Amghar Youssef           AVKA 6.20m 09
         4 8987 Vanderhaeghen Elémiah    BRAB 6.13m 10
         5 7913 Neeus Xian               LIER 6.11m 09
         6 8618 Alaoui Zakaria           BVAC 5.99m 09
         7 7598 De Herdt Milan           AVKA 5.35m 09
         8 9393 Teah Elisha              AVKA 5.03m 09
         9 8252 Nelen Jasper             ESAK 4.26m 09
         10 8512 Van Meirvenne Siebe - 81 BVAC 4.21m 10
         11 8189 Vosters Jack             AVKA 4.15m 10
         12 8526 De Jaeger Niels          ACBR 3.71m 09

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Heren  Uur=14:09
Reeks:1
         1 4668 Vander Avert Ben         KAPE 25.13m 06
         2 3952 Van Roey Tibo            ACHL 23.97m 06
         3 4257 Gielen Stef              KAPE 23.36m 06
         4 3963 De Voeght Jitser         AVZK 21.89m 06
         5 5171 Bala Tino                BVAC 21.74m 05
         6 5734 Verbruggen Thomas        KAPE 21.08m 06
         7 5320 De La Bruyere Ward       ESAK 19.26m 05
         8 4483 Michiels Thibo           AVKA 19.13m 06
         9 4576 Vaerten Mats             AVKA 18.11m 06
         10 4680 Berben Rhune             AVKA 18.10m 05
         11 4490 Leboda Tibo              AVKA 18.01m 06
         12 4491 Vandekerckhove Yoran     AVKA 17.96m 05
         13 3948 Bruyns Warre             ACHL 17.60m 05
         14 5020 Van Acker Matteo         AVKA 15.20m 06
         15 5365 De Keyser Stijn          ACBR 14.64m 05
         16 5745 Beciri Kiano             ACBR 14.11m 06
         17 5561 De Ridder Rik            ESAK 13.76m 05
         18 5221 Sacre Jelle              AVKA 13.73m 06
         19 5219 Alaoui Ismail            BVAC 12.88m 06
         20 5429 Hoornaert Yaro           KAPE 12.57m 06
         21 4635 Leloup Tristan           ACBR 12.33m 06
         22 9952 De Vogelas Roald         ACBR 12.18m 06
         23 5152 Schaerlaeken Jonas       ACBR 11.72m 06
         24 5513 Balazs Juul              ACBR 11.35m 06
         25 5008 Haest Alexi              ACBR 8.67m 06

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames  Uur=13:56
Reeks:1
         1 5351 Okaka Osahajiajie        BVAC 12.68 07
         2 4053 Lemmens Rowen - 81       AVKA 14.29 07
         3 4445 Sanders Ymke             AVKA 14.81 08
         4 4122 Cools Emma               AVKA 15.03 08
         5 5023 Melotte Jasmine          AVKA 17.94 08

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames  Uur=13:56
Reeks:2
         1 5256 Prijck Caroline          BVAC 11.71 07
         2 4052 Leboda Nina              AVKA 13.80 08
         3 4856 Tindemans Mila           LIER 14.09 07
         4 4205 Michiels Roos            ACBR 14.30 07
         5 5588 Janssens Caitlyn         KAPE 14.99 07
         4206 Simons Marie             ACBR     NA  07

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames  Uur=13:56
Reeks:3
         1 5394 Van Thuyne Anna-Lisa     SGOL 12.24 07
         2 5306 Idrisa Moza*             BVAC 12.99 07
         3 5572 Verbruggen Amber         KAPE 14.25 08
         4 4470 Verhees Veronica         KAPE 16.95 07
         5 5438 Li Yixuan*               ACBR 37.63 07
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hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=14:52
Reeks:1
         1 1113 Weyns Jens               AVKA 1.30m 07
         2 937 Thonon Simon             AVKA 1.30m 08
         3 2078 Itotoh Treasure          BVAC 1.30m 07
         4 888 Lucas Robbe              ACBR 1.30m 07
         5 772 Callaert Jasper          AVKA 1.25m 07
         6 1869 De Kock Mervyn           BVAC 1.25m 07
         7 1455 Stoop Matthias           AVKA 1.25m 07
         8 939 Van Dorst Stan           AVKA 1.25m 07
         9 1194 De Beuckelaer Kobe       AVKA 1.15m 07
         10 2067 Van de Meulebroecke Finn BRAB 1.15m 07
         11 1825 Aters Jeff               ACBR 1.15m 07
         12 1407 Van De Poel Joe          BRAB 1.10m 08
         13 1328 Oerlemans Vins           ESAK 1.05m 07
         14 421 Sebregts Joey*           KAPE 1.05m 08
         14 1556 Verstraeten Kobe         KAPE 1.05m 08
         16 1330 Vingherhoets Jente       AVKA 1.05m 07
         17 1548 Tindemans Junes          LIER 0.90m 08
         18 1338 Francken Senne           ESAK 0.90m 07

100m horden 0,914m   Cad Heren  Uur=13:56
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1
         1 607 Hellin Rune              LIER 17.78 03
         2 858 Bals Thijs               ACBR 18.86 04
         3 757 De Clerck Timo           ACBR 19.64 04
         4 701 Eykens Matteo            KAPE 20.51 04
         5 1027 Hoornaert Ynse           KAPE 22.25 04
         6 338 Van Den Eede Joppe       ACBR 23.88 04

80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=14:09
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1
         1 457 Leloup Alesia            ACBR 16.09 04
         2 905 Vandepaer Hanne          LIER 17.20 03
         3 78 Boeckx Saar              SGOL 20.42 04

80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=14:09
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.2
         1 867 Schaerlaeken Yana        ACBR 15.20 04
         2 730 Keuppens Drieke          ESAK 15.63 03
         3 547 Mariën Kyra              LIER 16.53 03
         4 979 De Keyser Kathy          ACBR 16.80 04

80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=14:09
Reeks:3      Wind : 0.9
         1 161 Goen Sara                ACW  12.62 04
         2 998 Peeters Ellen            BVAC 13.51 03
         3 884 Dalle Yodie              KAPE 14.28 04
         4 858 Vinck Yanis              LIER 18.33 04
         5 608 Baccarne Eva             ACBR 19.29 04
         6 857 Tibax Lotte              LIER 19.62 03

80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=14:22
Reeks:1
         1 4668 Vander Avert Ben         KAPE 16.82 06
         2 4483 Michiels Thibo           AVKA 17.68 06
         3 4635 Leloup Tristan           ACBR 17.75 06
         4 4257 Gielen Stef              KAPE 18.20 06
         5 5320 De La Bruyere Ward       ESAK 18.46 05
         6 5429 Hoornaert Yaro           KAPE 19.80 06

80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=14:22
Reeks:2
         1 4490 Leboda Tibo              AVKA 16.52 06
         2 5561 De Ridder Rik            ESAK 17.82 05
         3 4576 Vaerten Mats             AVKA 18.54 06
         4 5513 Balazs Juul              ACBR 18.99 06
         5 5745 Beciri Kiano             ACBR 19.32 06
         5365 De Keyser Stijn          ACBR     NA  05

80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=14:22
Reeks:3
         1 5734 Verbruggen Thomas        KAPE 16.40 06
         2 3952 Van Roey Tibo            ACHL 16.89 06
         5219 Alaoui Ismail            BVAC    DIS  06
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80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=14:22
Reeks:4
         1 4491 Vandekerckhove Yoran     AVKA 15.19 05
         2 5020 Van Acker Matteo         AVKA 15.77 06
         3 4680 Berben Rhune             AVKA 17.06 05
         4 5221 Sacre Jelle              AVKA 18.47 06

verspringen               Ben Heren  Uur=14:24
Reeks:1
         1 8987 Vanderhaeghen Elémiah    BRAB 3.49m 10
         2 7578 Janssens Milan           AVKA 3.20m 09
         3 8237 Amghar Youssef           AVKA 3.19m 09
         4 7913 Neeus Xian               LIER 3.14m 09
         5 9011 Balazs Staf              ACBR 3.12m 09
         6 8189 Vosters Jack             AVKA 3.10m 10
         7 8526 De Jaeger Niels          ACBR 3.08m 09
         8 8618 Alaoui Zakaria           BVAC 2.98m 09
         9 9281 Vanagtmaal Thomas        ESAK 2.85m 09
         10 8252 Nelen Jasper             ESAK 2.75m 09
         11 7598 De Herdt Milan           AVKA 2.66m 09
         12 7398 Van Hoorick Yben         ACBR 2.65m 09
         13 9393 Teah Elisha              AVKA 2.55m 09
         14 9418 Van Der Aa Lars          LIER 2.45m 09
         15 8512 Van Meirvenne Siebe - 81 BVAC 2.28m 10

hockeywerpen              Pup Dames  Uur=14:44
Reeks:1
         1 5256 Prijck Caroline          BVAC 32.79m 07
         2 5351 Okaka Osahajiajie        BVAC 32.01m 07
         3 4540 Lumbeeck Sanne           BVAC 27.20m 07
         4 4052 Leboda Nina              AVKA 27.05m 08
         5 3415 Thiels Liana             ACHL 26.58m 07
         6 4122 Cools Emma               AVKA 24.91m 08
         7 4445 Sanders Ymke             AVKA 23.53m 08
         8 4856 Tindemans Mila           LIER 22.74m 07
         9 4205 Michiels Roos            ACBR 22.01m 07
         10 5306 Idrisa Moza*             BVAC 20.74m 07
         11 5023 Melotte Jasmine          AVKA 20.29m 08
         12 5394 Van Thuyne Anna-Lisa     SGOL 19.15m 07
         13 4053 Lemmens Rowen - 81       AVKA 17.96m 07
         14 5396 Kudimana Lakisha         BVAC 17.56m 08
         15 5572 Verbruggen Amber         KAPE 17.42m 08
         16 5588 Janssens Caitlyn         KAPE 16.75m 07
         17 4207 Van Gysel Julie          ACBR 15.42m 07
         18 4470 Verhees Veronica         KAPE 14.61m 07
         19 4206 Simons Marie             ACBR 14.57m 07
         20 5087 De Keyser Sofie          ACBR 13.64m 07
         21 4124 Mertens Emma-Elisabeth - AVKA 9.59m 08
         5438 Li Yixuan*               ACBR     NG  07

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=14:54
Reeks:1
         0 905 Vandepaer Hanne          LIER 5.98m 03
         0 78 Boeckx Saar              SGOL 5.43m 04
         0 687 Lumbeeck Liese           BVAC 6.96m 04
         0 857 Tibax Lotte              LIER 9.12m 03
         0 1095 Balazs Fien              ACBR 7.03m 04
         0 858 Vinck Yanis              LIER 7.14m 04
         0 998 Peeters Ellen            BVAC 7.75m 03
         0 608 Baccarne Eva             ACBR 4.17m 04
         0 730 Keuppens Drieke          ESAK 6.25m 03
         0 547 Mariën Kyra              LIER 7.53m 03
         0 34 De Voeght Jenthe         AVZK 6.01m 04
         0 867 Schaerlaeken Yana        ACBR 5.39m 04
         0 979 De Keyser Kathy          ACBR 6.37m 04
         0 637 Verhees Celina           KAPE 6.33m 04
         0 457 Leloup Alesia            ACBR 6.13m 04
         0 1290 Ograkhi Johanna*         BVAC 5.72m 03

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=14:47
Reeks:1
         1 607 Hellin Rune              LIER 5.10m +0.0 03
         2 23 Thiels Jarne             ACHL 4.73m +1.7 04
         3 858 Bals Thijs               ACBR 4.25m -0.3 04
         4 757 De Clerck Timo           ACBR 4.12m -0.9 04

Pagina 4



WPdoc.TXT
         5 1027 Hoornaert Ynse           KAPE 4.03m +0.9 04
         6 338 Van Den Eede Joppe       ACBR 3.70m -0.7 04
         7 701 Eykens Matteo            KAPE 3.60m +0.0 04

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:44
Reeks:1
         1 1512 Boerjan Milou            BRAB 10.17 09
         2 2126 Kpodzo Maeva             BVAC 10.49 09
         3 1867 Idrisa Munahya*          BVAC 11.12 09
         4 1406 Tindemans Ella           LIER 11.67 10
         5 1234 De Jagere Janne          ACBR 11.76 09

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:44
Reeks:2
         1 672 Cools Hannah             AVKA 10.36 10
         2 1405 Switser Lauren           LIER 10.64 10
         3 1161 Panier Fleur             AVKA 11.18 09
         4 828 Van Dorst Lucie          AVKA 11.42 09

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:44
Reeks:3
         1 1962 Hens Lore                LIER 10.54 09
         2 1978 Moons Eva                KAPE 10.56 10
         3 391 Cornelis Roxane          KAPE 10.93 09
         4 1735 Laureyssens Zita         KAPE 12.25 10

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:44
Reeks:4
         1 1212 Vingherhoets Fleur       AVKA 10.91 09
         2 1459 Denolf Anke              LIER 10.91 09
         3 1460 Denolf Lien              LIER 10.99 10
         4 775 Michiels Anna            ACBR 12.03 10

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Dames  Uur=15:01
Reeks:1
         1 7607 Vander Avert Caro        KAPE 27.42m 05
         2 7899 Van De Perre Evelyn      ESAK 20.52m 05
         3 8071 Blomme Ilara             KAPE 19.25m 06
         4 7455 Blommers Yentl           AVKA 19.16m 06
         5 7259 Sebregts Ashley*         KAPE 18.90m 06
         6 6967 Jacobien Lenne           ACHL 17.85m 06
         7 7659 Leys Merel               KAPE 17.68m 05
         8 6986 Van Ballaer Martha       ACHL 17.35m 06
         9 8107 Van Laer Mirthe          ACBR 16.50m 06
         10 7457 Meuris Ina               AVKA 15.87m 05
         11 7586 Van Gysel Charlotte      ACBR 14.81m 05
         12 7365 Mees Jinse               ACBR 14.77m 05
         13 8065 Schillemans Laura        AVKA 14.59m 06
         14 7514 Mertens Lieselot         AVKA 14.42m 06
         15 7451 Zemmouri Ulfa            AVKA 14.13m 05
         16 9950 Meyers Kato              ESAK 14.03m 05
         17 7822 Taelman Lola             BVAC 13.92m 05
         18 8139 Kegeleers Ninte          ABES 13.57m 06
         19 7942 Teck Ashley              AVKA 12.38m 06
         20 8547 Bonsu Agartha Osei*      BVAC 12.31m 06
         21 8231 Roels Yana               ACBR 11.84m 05
         22 8232 Smets Fleur              ACBR 10.47m 05
         23 9951 Van Hoeck Enly           BVAC 9.78m 06
         24 7047 Boeckx Lies              SGOL 9.65m 06
         25 7880 Van Hassel Lise          SGOL 9.40m 06
         26 7787 Moyson Stien             SGOL 8.03m 06

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=15:12
Reeks:1
         1 249 Anthonissen Alexander    KAPE 12.86m 04
         2 1027 Hoornaert Ynse           KAPE 9.17m 04
         3 350 Stuyven Pieter           HAMM 8.60m 04
         4 364 Colman Andert            HAMM 8.15m 03
         5 23 Thiels Jarne             ACHL 8.13m 04
         6 757 De Clerck Timo           ACBR 7.31m 04
         7 873 Blomme Jarno             KAPE 7.30m 04
         8 858 Bals Thijs               ACBR 6.90m 04
         9 338 Van Den Eede Joppe       ACBR 6.21m 04

150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=15:14
Reeks:1
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         1 9950 Meyers Kato              ESAK 23.39 05
         2 7455 Blommers Yentl           AVKA 25.20 06
         3 7586 Van Gysel Charlotte      ACBR 26.42 05

150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=15:14
Reeks:2
         1 8107 Van Laer Mirthe          ACBR 22.64 06
         2 7259 Sebregts Ashley*         KAPE 22.67 06
         3 7047 Boeckx Lies              SGOL 24.72 06
         4 7787 Moyson Stien             SGOL 24.93 06
         5 7880 Van Hassel Lise          SGOL 25.91 06
         9951 Van Hoeck Enly           BVAC    DIS  06

150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=15:14
Reeks:3
         1 7451 Zemmouri Ulfa            AVKA 22.91 05
         2 8231 Roels Yana               ACBR 24.43 05
         3 8065 Schillemans Laura        AVKA 25.35 06
         4 8232 Smets Fleur              ACBR 25.49 05
         5 7942 Teck Ashley              AVKA 26.67 06
         6 8547 Bonsu Agartha Osei*      BVAC 28.37 06

150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=15:14
Reeks:4
         1 8071 Blomme Ilara             KAPE 22.45 06
         2 7822 Taelman Lola             BVAC 22.69 05
         3 6967 Jacobien Lenne           ACHL 24.21 06
         4 7365 Mees Jinse               ACBR 24.69 05
         5 7457 Meuris Ina               AVKA 25.53 05
         6 7452 Michiels Zoë             AVKA 28.23 06

150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=15:14
Reeks:5
         1 7607 Vander Avert Caro        KAPE 20.16 05
         2 6986 Van Ballaer Martha       ACHL 21.67 06
         3 7677 De Vlegelaer Jill        ABES 21.87 06
         4 7659 Leys Merel               KAPE 22.59 05
         5 8139 Kegeleers Ninte          ABES 22.90 06
         6 8266 Willemyns Zoë            ABES 23.03 06

speerwerpen 400g          Min Heren  Uur=15:50
Reeks:1
         1 4668 Vander Avert Ben         KAPE 30.97m 06
         2 4490 Leboda Tibo              AVKA 26.39m 06
         3 3963 De Voeght Jitser         AVZK 22.15m 06
         4 3948 Bruyns Warre             ACHL 21.73m 05
         5 3952 Van Roey Tibo            ACHL 21.28m 06
         6 5734 Verbruggen Thomas        KAPE 21.22m 06
         7 4491 Vandekerckhove Yoran     AVKA 21.20m 05
         8 5320 De La Bruyere Ward       ESAK 20.87m 05
         9 5561 De Ridder Rik            ESAK 20.04m 05
         10 4680 Berben Rhune             AVKA 19.94m 05
         11 4483 Michiels Thibo           AVKA 18.81m 06
         12 4576 Vaerten Mats             AVKA 18.30m 06
         13 5745 Beciri Kiano             ACBR 17.89m 06
         14 4635 Leloup Tristan           ACBR 17.68m 06
         15 4257 Gielen Stef              KAPE 17.28m 06
         16 5219 Alaoui Ismail            BVAC 16.94m 06
         17 5365 De Keyser Stijn          ACBR 16.88m 05
         18 5429 Hoornaert Yaro           KAPE 15.08m 06
         19 9952 De Vogelas Roald         ACBR 15.08m 06
         20 5221 Sacre Jelle              AVKA 13.80m 06
         21 5152 Schaerlaeken Jonas       ACBR 11.98m 06
         22 5513 Balazs Juul              ACBR 10.50m 06
         23 5008 Haest Alexi              ACBR 9.76m 06

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=15:59
Reeks:1
         1 998 Peeters Ellen            BVAC 4.60m +0.3 03
         2 867 Schaerlaeken Yana        ACBR 4.26m +0.0 04
         3 884 Dalle Yodie              KAPE 4.24m +1.9 04
         4 857 Tibax Lotte              LIER 4.14m +0.0 03
         5 730 Keuppens Drieke          ESAK 4.12m +1.0 03
         6 457 Leloup Alesia            ACBR 4.10m +0.0 04
         7 687 Lumbeeck Liese           BVAC 4.02m -1.1 04
         8 1095 Balazs Fien              ACBR 3.92m +1.4 04
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         9 547 Mariën Kyra              LIER 3.86m +0.0 03
         10 637 Verhees Celina           KAPE 3.70m +0.9 04
         11 858 Vinck Yanis              LIER 3.67m +0.0 04
         12 905 Vandepaer Hanne          LIER 3.62m +0.0 03
         13 78 Boeckx Saar              SGOL 3.49m +0.0 04
         14 979 De Keyser Kathy          ACBR 3.45m +0.0 04
         15 608 Baccarne Eva             ACBR 3.32m +1.5 04
         16 1290 Ograkhi Johanna*         BVAC 2.66m +0.0 03

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=14:56
Reeks:1
         1 8618 Alaoui Zakaria           BVAC 10.19 09
         2 9011 Balazs Staf              ACBR 10.51 09
         3 7598 De Herdt Milan           AVKA 11.71 09
         4 8512 Van Meirvenne Siebe - 81 BVAC 12.78 10

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=14:56
Reeks:2
         1 8237 Amghar Youssef           AVKA 10.19 09
         2 9393 Teah Elisha              AVKA 10.27 09
         3 8987 Vanderhaeghen Elémiah    BRAB 10.33 10
         4 7578 Janssens Milan           AVKA 10.34 09
         5 8526 De Jaeger Niels          ACBR 10.81 09

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=14:56
Reeks:3
         1 9281 Vanagtmaal Thomas        ESAK 10.50 09
         2 8189 Vosters Jack             AVKA 10.59 10
         3 7913 Neeus Xian               LIER 10.76 09
         4 7398 Van Hoorick Yben         ACBR 11.10 09
         5 8252 Nelen Jasper             ESAK 11.33 09
         6 9418 Van Der Aa Lars          LIER 11.46 09

verspringen               Ben Dames  Uur=15:19
Reeks:1
         1 672 Cools Hannah             AVKA 3.18m 10
         2 1512 Boerjan Milou            BRAB 3.14m 09
         3 2126 Kpodzo Maeva             BVAC 3.10m 09
         4 1962 Hens Lore                LIER 3.06m 09
         5 1978 Moons Eva                KAPE 2.98m 10
         6 1161 Panier Fleur             AVKA 2.95m 09
         7 1405 Switser Lauren           LIER 2.94m 10
         8 1867 Idrisa Munahya*          BVAC 2.88m 09
         9 1735 Laureyssens Zita         KAPE 2.82m 10
         10 828 Van Dorst Lucie          AVKA 2.81m 09
         11 1234 De Jagere Janne          ACBR 2.78m 09
         12 1459 Denolf Anke              LIER 2.73m 09
         13 391 Cornelis Roxane          KAPE 2.72m 09
         14 1212 Vingherhoets Fleur       AVKA 2.65m 09
         15 1406 Tindemans Ella           LIER 2.52m 10
         16 1460 Denolf Lien              LIER 2.43m 10
         17 775 Michiels Anna            ACBR 2.28m 10

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=15:54
Reeks:1
         1 222 De Bal Lars              ACHL 8.06m 07
         2 2100 Hofmans Kobe             ACBR 7.74m 07
         3 1869 De Kock Mervyn           BVAC 7.66m 07
         4 1825 Aters Jeff               ACBR 7.60m 07
         5 888 Lucas Robbe              ACBR 7.32m 07
         6 2067 Van de Meulebroecke Finn BRAB 7.07m 07
         7 1113 Weyns Jens               AVKA 7.07m 07
         8 2078 Itotoh Treasure          BVAC 6.94m 07
         9 937 Thonon Simon             AVKA 6.74m 08
         10 1328 Oerlemans Vins           ESAK 6.59m 07
         11 772 Callaert Jasper          AVKA 6.51m 07
         12 1407 Van De Poel Joe          BRAB 6.32m 08
         13 939 Van Dorst Stan           AVKA 6.13m 07
         14 1548 Tindemans Junes          LIER 6.00m 08
         15 1194 De Beuckelaer Kobe       AVKA 5.97m 07
         16 1455 Stoop Matthias           AVKA 5.92m 07
         17 1556 Verstraeten Kobe         KAPE 5.65m 08
         18 1338 Francken Senne           ESAK 5.51m 07
         19 421 Sebregts Joey*           KAPE 5.50m 08
         20 1330 Vingherhoets Jente       AVKA 4.03m 07
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hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur=16:44
Reeks:1
         8547 Bonsu Agartha Osei*      BVAC     GP  06
         1 7899 Van De Perre Evelyn      ESAK 1.50m 05
         2 7607 Vander Avert Caro        KAPE 1.40m 05
         3 7822 Taelman Lola             BVAC 1.40m 05
         4 7677 De Vlegelaer Jill        ABES 1.40m 06
         5 6986 Van Ballaer Martha       ACHL 1.35m 06
         6 6967 Jacobien Lenne           ACHL 1.30m 06
         7 7259 Sebregts Ashley*         KAPE 1.30m 06
         8 8065 Schillemans Laura        AVKA 1.30m 06
         9 8107 Van Laer Mirthe          ACBR 1.25m 06
         10 7942 Teck Ashley              AVKA 1.25m 06
         11 8232 Smets Fleur              ACBR 1.20m 05
         12 8071 Blomme Ilara             KAPE 1.20m 06
         13 7659 Leys Merel               KAPE 1.15m 05
         14 7787 Moyson Stien             SGOL 1.15m 06
         15 7451 Zemmouri Ulfa            AVKA 1.15m 05
         16 8139 Kegeleers Ninte          ABES 1.15m 06
         17 7452 Michiels Zoë             AVKA 1.10m 06
         18 7047 Boeckx Lies              SGOL 1.10m 06
         19 7880 Van Hassel Lise          SGOL 1.10m 06
         20 7514 Mertens Lieselot         AVKA 1.05m 06
         21 7365 Mees Jinse               ACBR 1.05m 05
         21 7455 Blommers Yentl           AVKA 1.05m 06
         21 8231 Roels Yana               ACBR 1.05m 05
         24 9951 Van Hoeck Enly           BVAC 1.00m 06
         24 7457 Meuris Ina               AVKA 1.00m 05
         24 7586 Van Gysel Charlotte      ACBR 1.00m 05

verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=15:27
Reeks:1
         1 5351 Okaka Osahajiajie        BVAC 3.81m 07
         2 5256 Prijck Caroline          BVAC 3.75m 07
         3 4540 Lumbeeck Sanne           BVAC 3.48m 07
         4 5306 Idrisa Moza*             BVAC 3.45m 07
         5 4122 Cools Emma               AVKA 3.30m 08
         6 5572 Verbruggen Amber         KAPE 3.22m 08
         7 4052 Leboda Nina              AVKA 3.22m 08
         8 4445 Sanders Ymke             AVKA 3.14m 08
         9 5396 Kudimana Lakisha         BVAC 3.14m 08
         10 5394 Van Thuyne Anna-Lisa     SGOL 3.08m 07
         11 4053 Lemmens Rowen - 81       AVKA 3.05m 07
         12 4856 Tindemans Mila           LIER 3.02m 07
         13 3415 Thiels Liana             ACHL 3.02m 07
         14 4205 Michiels Roos            ACBR 2.93m 07
         15 5588 Janssens Caitlyn         KAPE 2.83m 07
         16 5023 Melotte Jasmine          AVKA 2.58m 08
         17 4470 Verhees Veronica         KAPE 2.48m 07
         18 4207 Van Gysel Julie          ACBR 2.47m 07
         19 5087 De Keyser Sofie          ACBR 2.23m 07
         20 5438 Li Yixuan*               ACBR 1.97m 07
         21 4124 Mertens Emma-Elisabeth - AVKA 1.81m 08
         1234 De Jagere Janne          ACBR     NG  Ben 09

1000 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=16:23
Reeks:1
         1 884 Dalle Yodie              KAPE 3'12.30 04
         2 108 Verheyen Lore            LOOI 3'26.26 03
         3 730 Keuppens Drieke          ESAK 3'37.80 03
         4 687 Lumbeeck Liese           BVAC 3'45.22 04
         5 905 Vandepaer Hanne          LIER 3'47.04 03
         6 608 Baccarne Eva             ACBR 3'50.94 04
         1095 Balazs Fien              ACBR     NG  04

1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=16:15
Reeks:1
         1 4926 De Decker Per            SPBO 3'11.05 06
         2 5219 Alaoui Ismail            BVAC 3'41.53 06
         3 5429 Hoornaert Yaro           KAPE 3'43.58 06
         4 5745 Beciri Kiano             ACBR 3'55.82 06
         5 4257 Gielen Stef              KAPE 4'00.95 06
         6 5008 Haest Alexi              ACBR 4'03.70 06
         7 5561 De Ridder Rik            ESAK 4'08.12 05
         5513 Balazs Juul              ACBR     NG  06
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1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=16:15
Reeks:2
         1 4668 Vander Avert Ben         KAPE 3'15.03 06
         2 4490 Leboda Tibo              AVKA 3'16.66 06
         3 3948 Bruyns Warre             ACHL 3'22.30 05
         4 4680 Berben Rhune             AVKA 3'22.41 05
         5 3952 Van Roey Tibo            ACHL 3'24.24 06
         6 4483 Michiels Thibo           AVKA 3'27.57 06
         7 5734 Verbruggen Thomas        KAPE 3'38.99 06
         8 4576 Vaerten Mats             AVKA 3'39.35 06

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=16:10
Reeks:1
         1 249 Anthonissen Alexander    KAPE 37.40m 04
         2 364 Colman Andert            HAMM 30.50m 03
         3 23 Thiels Jarne             ACHL 28.41m 04
         4 873 Blomme Jarno             KAPE 24.32m 04
         5 1027 Hoornaert Ynse           KAPE 21.60m 04
         6 338 Van Den Eede Joppe       ACBR 17.15m 04
         350 Stuyven Pieter           HAMM     GP  04

1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=16:06
Reeks:1
         1 5394 Van Thuyne Anna-Lisa     SGOL 3'44.59 07
         2 5351 Okaka Osahajiajie        BVAC 3'45.11 07
         3 5256 Prijck Caroline          BVAC 3'50.98 07
         4 4205 Michiels Roos            ACBR 3'55.49 07
         5 4052 Leboda Nina              AVKA 3'59.17 08
         6 5306 Idrisa Moza*             BVAC 4'05.22 07
         7 5396 Kudimana Lakisha         BVAC 4'06.31 08
         8 4445 Sanders Ymke             AVKA 4'07.12 08
         9 5572 Verbruggen Amber         KAPE 4'11.74 08
         10 5023 Melotte Jasmine          AVKA 4'21.91 08
         11 4122 Cools Emma               AVKA 4'23.16 08
         12 5438 Li Yixuan*               ACBR 4'45.63 07
         13 5588 Janssens Caitlyn         KAPE 4'47.86 07
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